



Dessert Menu

We also have a kids desserts menu

Chocolate Brownie served with honeycomb ice cream £7.95(v)

Mixed Berry Semifreddo, served with berry compote and
strawberry ice cream
£7.95 (gf)

Belgian Waffle served with butterscotch sauce and
honeycomb ice cream
£7.95 (gfa)

Espresso Martini Cheesecake served with coffee and cream,
ice cream £7.95

Chocolate and Salted Caramel Tart- served with mango sorbet
£7.95 (vg, gf, n)

White Chocolate and Raspberry Bread and Butter pudding,
served with custard- £7.95

Cheeseboard- Stilton, Brie, Smoked Applewood
Cheddar. Enjoy with a selection of crackers, chutney and
grapes £10.95

Cheshire Farm Ice Cream

1 scoop £2.40, 2 scoops £4.60, 3 scoops £6.20

Vanilla, Chocolate, Rum n Raisin, Strawberries n Cream,
Honeycomb, Amaretto, Salted Caramel, Raspberry Ripple,
Raspberry Sorbet, Sicilian Lemon Sorbet, Mango Sorbet, Pistachio,
Mint Choc Chip, Mango and Passionfruit

Hot Drinks

Americano £3.60

Cappuccino £3.75

Mocha £4.00

Flat White £3.75

Latte £3.50

Espresso Sgl £2.85, Dbl £3.50

Plain Hot Choc £4 (milk choc, mint, chilli, orange, white & butterscotch) *We do a kids mini too!*

Babyccino, served with choc sprinkles and marshmallows £2.35

Espresso Macchiato Sgl £2.95, Dbl £3.45

Espresso Cortado Sgl £2.95, Dbl £3.45

Pot of English Breakfast, Decaf Ceylon, Yorkshire £3.25 Pot of
Speciality Tea/Infusions £3.45

(please ask a member of staff for our flavours)

No 18 Hot Choc (cream and marshmallows) £4.50

Liqueur Coffees (Calypso, Tia Maria, Baileys, Carajillo Brandy) £9

Alternative Milks (Oat, Almond, Coconut with Soya) 0.75

Decaf Coffee 0.35

Extra shot of espresso 0.85

If you have any questions about allergies or intolerances, speak to a member of our team and we will be happy to help you. But please do make us aware of any allergies or intolerances, as sometimes not all our ingredients are listed. All our food are made fresh to order and all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen which handles nuts and other allergens. Majority of our dishes are nut free, but we are not a nut-free kitchen, so please be aware, and make it known to us.